Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
1606-XLE960MX-3N
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 1606-xle960mx-3n
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.63 kgs
Signal Type 480
Voltage 380 - 480 V
Power 960 W
Measurement Range 380 - 480
Signal Level 480 V
Description
Zasilacz 1606-XLE Moc 80W prąd wyjściowy 33A Napięcie wejściowe 100…120/ 200…240VAC